IoT Society of India

(A Society Registered under Section 21 of the Societies Registration Act, 1860) (A Society Registered under Niti Aayog, Government of India)

Reg. office: D-315, Indira Nagar, Church Road, Lucknow – 226016, Uttar Pradesh, India Phone: 9839017309, 7080604446 E-mail: iotsocietyofindia1@gmail.com | iotsocietyofindia@rediff.com

Form -II

Application Form for Institutional Membership (Academic and Non-Academic)

Please tick the appropriate box.

(Unive	Academic ersity/Institution)		ndemic (Corporate / vt./Private/Industry	Cchool	Polytechnic/ ITI/Other	College	New	Renewal
	•		renew, enter your ir One Year		•	ears	Four Ye	ears
1. Nam	ne of the Institution	n/Organiza	ation (BLOCK LETTER	(S)				
2. Add	ress for Communic	ation (BLC	OCK LETTERS)					
City		State _			Country	Pin	Code	
3. Deta	ils of contact officia	al / author	ized person)					
Name:	Prof. / Dr. / Mr. / Mr	s. /Ms						
Designation E-Mail				Mobile				
Men the r	nbership of IoT Soci rights including vot	ety of Indi	Staff Members: (Mato be valid for the personned copy of the Fo	eriod of the are require	e Institutional/Or d to fill up their Ir	ganizational ndividual me	member mbership	ship with al o Form No. I
Sr. No.	Name Prof. / Dr. / Mr. / N	Ars. / Ms.	Mobile No.	E-M	lail ID		lembers otted by	hip No. IoT Office)
1.								
2.								
3.								
5 The	scanned conv of th	ne followii	na documents is to h	e send via	email to intsociet	vofindia1@o	ımail com	١

- and copy to iotsocietyofindia@rediffmail.com
- A. Filled in Application Form II in PDF
- B. Filled in Applications Form I of 3 nominees in PDF
- C. Photograph of 3 nominees in JPEG
- D. Pay-in-slip, if any in PDF or JPEG

IoT Society of India (A Society Registered under Section 21 of the Societies Registration Act, 1860)

(A Society Registered under Niti Aayog, Government of India)

Reg. office: D-315, Indira Nagar, Church Road, Lucknow – 226016, Uttar Pradesh, India Phone: 9839017309, 7080604446 E-mail: iotsocietyofindia1@gmail.com | iotsocietyofindia@rediff.com

7. Payment Details:

Mode of Payment: DD/Cheque	Payment Made By:							
Favouring "IoT Society of India"	Direct Deposit / Bank / Net banking Transfer Favouring "IoT Society of India"							
Cheque / DD No.	Bank Name ICICI	Bank Ltd.						
	Branch Name Indira	a Nagar Branch, Lucknow-226016						
Dated	SB Account No. 467	467901000073						
for Rs.	IFSC ICIO	ICIC0006281						
101 113.	Deposit Date	Rs.						
Drawee bank	For N	Net Transfer						
	Transaction Date	Rs.						
Branch Name & City								
	Transaction ID							
If payment made direct to the IoT Society of India, ICICI Bank Account								
Date of Deposit								
ICICI Deposit Branch Name								
Note: Send scanned copy of the Pay-in-slip with name of the Institution and contact no.								
Bank Details: A/c Name: IoT Society of India. Bank Name: ICICI Bank Ltd. A/c type: Saving A/c No: 467901000073 IFSC: ICIC0006281 Bank Address: C 1062, Indira Nagar, Aravali Marg, Luckno	ow – 226016							

Institutional Membership Subscription Fee (Academic and Non-Academic) (The membership Period is on a Rolling Year basis)

Details of the Membership Categories	Period					
	01 Year	02 Years	03 Years	04 Years		
Institutional Members (Academic) With 03 free Nominees	Rs. 6,000	Rs. 11,000	Rs. 16,000	Rs. 21,000		
Institutional Members (Non-Academic) With 03 free Nominees	Rs. 9,000	Rs. 17,000	Rs. 25,000	Rs. 33,000		